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TD

FORM - D
[See rule 10(1)(1)]

(Advance Auction Report)
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------
Name and Address of the auctioneer: VANDANMEDU GREENGOLD CARDAMOM

PRODUCER COMPANY LIMITED
Spices Board's licence number : AU/CS/V841/005/2015

(s) Season : 2016 - 2017

(t) Auction Number : 12

(u) Date of auction : 28/06/2017

(v) Place of auction : eAuction Centre,Spices Board,Bodinayakanur

(w) Quantity carried over from
previous auction (kgs) NIL

(x) Fresh arrivals (kgs): 22,291.700

(y) Total quantity put for auction (kgs) 22,291.700
[Total of Sl.No. 5 and 6]:

(z) Total quantity sold (kgs): 22,116.600

(aa) Quantity withdrawn [(kgs)(Sl.No.(7)-(8)]: 175.100

(bb) Quantity returned to planter (kgs): 175.100

(cc) Balance with the auctioneer (kgs)[(Sl.No.(9)-(10): NIL

(dd) Total value of the sales (Rs): 1,97,63,841.90

(ee) Maximum price (Rs/kg): 1,258.00

Minimum price (Rs/kg): 742.00

(gg) Average price (Rs/kg): 893.62
---------------------------------------------------------------------------

Place : VANDANMEDU Signature of the auctioneer

Date : 28/06/2017
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Auction No.: 12 Minimum Price:Rs. 742.00

Date of auction: 28/06/2017 Average Price:Rs. 893.62
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Sl. Name and full Estate Regis Qty put Qty Rate Value Comm Name and full Spices
No. address of the tration #/Bo for sold Rs./kg (Rs.) ission address of bidder Board licence

planer/dealer ard licence# auction (kgs) (Rs.) number
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
045 ALIYA SPICES RC.3206088845 45.200 45.200 742.00 33538.40 335.40 KAMATCHI SPICE C.S./K1677/439/2014
046 ALIYA SPICES RC.3206088845 16.600 16.600 796.00 13213.60 132.10 SRI HARI SPICES C.S./S3290/402/2014
047 VANDANMEDU SPICES RC.3206050399 149.700 149.700 836.00 125149.20 1251.50 KAVIN TRADERS C.S./K1614/356/2014
048 VANDANMEDU SPICES RC.3206050399 181.000 181.000 868.00 157108.00 1571.10 KAMATCHI SPICE C.S./K1677/439/2014
049 JOSEPH THOMAS CR. 156.300 156.300 834.00 130354.20 1303.50 SRI HARI SPICES C.S./S3290/402/2014
050 ANNALAKSHMI EXPORTS RC.3206083182 32.900 32.900 974.00 32044.60 320.40 KAMATCHI SPICE C.S./K1677/439/2014
051 PRABHARAN C K CR. 65.000 65.000 742.00 48230.00 482.30 AAKASH TRADERS C.S./A2867/370/2014
052 ANNALAKSHMI EXPORTS RC.3206083182 220.200 220.200 845.00 186069.00 1860.70 SRI HARI SPICES C.S./S3290/402/2014
053 ANNALAKSHMI EXPORTS RC.3206083182 236.200 236.200 863.00 203840.60 2038.40 SRI HARI SPICES C.S./S3290/402/2014
054 B ANBU CHEZHIYAN BOD CR.9242/14/H1 205.700 205.700 862.00 177313.40 1773.10 GOLDEN TRADING COMPANY 603
055 B ANBU CHEZHIYAN BOD CR.9242/14/H1 229.900 229.900 866.00 199093.40 1990.90 SRI HARI SPICES C.S./S3290/402/2014
056 KERALA TRADING COMPA RC.3206084423 82.000 82.000 847.00 69454.00 694.50 GOLDEN TRADING COMPANY 603
057 DHANASEELAN CR. 24.800 24.800 1058.00 26238.40 262.40 SRI HARI SPICES C.S./S3290/402/2014
058 KERALA TRADING COMPA RC.3206084423 160.500 160.500 832.00 133536.00 1335.40 GOLDEN TRADING COMPANY 603
059 REGI JOSEPH VARAUKAL CR. 233.700 233.700 873.00 204020.10 2040.20 CLIMATE COMMODITIES (P) C543
060 TRESSA ANTONY CR. 156.000 156.000 889.00 138684.00 1386.80 VGCPC LIMITED V841
061 AJO JOSE CR. 102.300 102.300 833.00 85215.90 852.20 SRI HARI SPICES C.S./S3290/402/2014
062 ANNALAKSHMI EXPORTS RC.3206083182 66.900 66.900 892.00 59674.80 596.70 CLIMATE COMMODITIES (P) C543
063 P K PRABHAKARAN KATT CR. 40.100 40.100 892.00 35769.20 357.70 SRI HARI SPICES C.S./S3290/402/2014
064 REENA ABRAHAM NEDUMP CR. 150.100 150.100 751.00 112725.10 1127.30 SRI KRISHNA TRADERS C.S./10271/480/2014
065 ANNALAKSHMI EXPORTS RC.3206083182 108.200 108.200 884.00 95648.80 956.50 CLIMATE COMMODITIES (P) C543
066 PATHIYIL SPICES TEA RC.3206099175 121.900 121.900 877.00 106906.30 1069.10 SRI HARI SPICES C.S./S3290/402/2014
067 PATHIYIL SPICES TEA RC.3206099175 188.300 188.300 856.00 161184.80 1611.80 SRI HARI SPICES C.S./S3290/402/2014
068 PATHIYIL SPICES TEA RC.3206099175 74.900 74.900 902.00 67559.80 675.60 VGCPC LIMITED V841
069 PATHIYIL SPICES TEA RC.3206099175 171.500 171.500 858.00 147147.00 1471.50 GOLDEN TRADING COMPANY 603
070 PATHIYIL SPICES TEA RC.3206099175 167.300 167.300 842.00 140866.60 1408.70 GOLDEN TRADING COMPANY 603
071 JOY THOMAS MUTHUPLAC CR. 181.200 181.200 850.00 154020.00 1540.20 KAMATCHI SPICE C.S./K1677/439/2014
072 SEBASTIN THOMAS CR.1380/07/H1 171.700 171.700 854.00 146631.80 1466.30 GOLDEN TRADING COMPANY 603
073 ANJU BOBBY GEORGE CR. 180.300 180.300 916.00 165154.80 1651.50 PARAMJOTHI TRADERS C.S./P953/2005/2011
074 R YASMIN BENAZIR CR. 190.200 190.200 894.00 170038.80 1700.40 VGCPC LIMITED V841
080 ANNALAKSHMI EXPORTS RC.3206083182 81.200 81.200 838.00 68045.60 680.50 SRI HARI SPICES C.S./S3290/402/2014
081 PRABHARAN C K CR. 172.800 172.800 872.00 150681.60 1506.80 SRI HARI SPICES C.S./S3290/402/2014
082 B ANBU CHEZHIYAN BOD CR.9242/14/H1 147.900 147.900 897.00 132666.30 1326.70 SRI HARI SPICES C.S./S3290/402/2014
083 B ANBU CHEZHIYAN BOD CR.9242/14/H1 167.400 167.400 898.00 150325.20 1503.30 SRI HARI SPICES C.S./S3290/402/2014
084 ANNALAKSHMI EXPORTS RC.3206083182 154.800 154.800 880.00 136224.00 1362.20 SRI HARI SPICES C.S./S3290/402/2014
085 ANNALAKSHMI EXPORTS RC.3206083182 159.900 159.900 870.00 139113.00 1391.10 SRI HARI SPICES C.S./S3290/402/2014
086 JAYAN SEBASTIAN CR. 149.100 149.100 888.00 132400.80 1324.00 CLIMATE COMMODITIES (P) C543
087 JAIS JOSEPH VARAKUKA CR. 137.200 137.200 860.00 117992.00 1179.90 GOLDEN TRADING COMPANY 603
088 KERALA TRADING COMPA RC.3206084423 93.800 93.800 889.00 83388.20 833.90 CLIMATE COMMODITIES (P) C543
089 JOSEPH DOUGLES ANTON CR. 284.400 284.400 886.00 251978.40 2519.80 VGCPC LIMITED V841
090 ABRAHAM S/O GEORGE P CR. 179.400 179.400 888.00 159307.20 1593.10 CLIMATE COMMODITIES (P) C543
091 ANNALAKSHMI EXPORTS RC.3206083182 194.700 194.700 853.00 166079.10 1660.80 SRI HARI SPICES C.S./S3290/402/2014
092 ANNALAKSHMI EXPORTS RC.3206083182 210.700 210.700 854.00 179937.80 1799.40 GOLDEN TRADING COMPANY 603
093 P N KRISHNAN KUTTY N CR. 189.600 189.600 910.00 172536.00 1725.40 PARAMJOTHI TRADERS C.S./P953/2005/2011
094 ANNALAKSHMI EXPORTS RC.3206083182 189.200 189.200 852.00 161198.40 1612.00 KAMATCHI SPICE C.S./K1677/439/2014
095 V J BABY PALA CR. 252.400 252.400 878.00 221607.20 2216.10 KAVIN TRADERS C.S./K1614/356/2014
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096 K V JOSEPH HILL PROD RC.3206091983 258.700 258.700 1058.00 273704.60 2737.00 SRI HARI SPICES C.S./S3290/402/2014
097 K V JOSEPH HILL PROD RC.3206091983 314.700 314.700 1080.00 339876.00 3398.80 SRI HARI SPICES C.S./S3290/402/2014
098 K V JOSEPH HILL PROD RC.3206091983 138.900 138.900 888.00 123343.20 1233.40 KAMATCHI SPICE C.S./K1677/439/2014
099 K V JOSEPH HILL PROD RC.3206091983 169.000 169.000 904.00 152776.00 1527.80 SRI HARI SPICES C.S./S3290/402/2014
100 K V JOSEPH HILL PROD RC.3206091983 175.100 175.100 0.00 0.00 0.00 WITH DRAWN
101 K V JOSEPH HILL PROD RC.3206091983 178.400 178.400 920.00 164128.00 1641.30 PARAMJOTHI TRADERS C.S./P953/2005/2011
102 K V JOSEPH HILL PROD RC.3206091983 243.200 243.200 884.00 214988.80 2149.90 SRI HARI SPICES C.S./S3290/402/2014
103 K V JOSEPH HILL PROD RC.3206091983 213.400 213.400 1022.00 218094.80 2180.90 PARAMJOTHI TRADERS C.S./P953/2005/2011
104 K V JOSEPH HILL PROD RC.3206091983 238.700 238.700 1053.00 251351.10 2513.50 SRI HARI SPICES C.S./S3290/402/2014
105 K V JOSEPH HILL PROD RC.3206091983 108.500 108.500 970.00 105245.00 1052.50 PARAMJOTHI TRADERS C.S./P953/2005/2011
106 ANNALAKSHMI EXPORTS RC.3206083182 101.700 101.700 948.00 96411.60 964.10 SRI HARI SPICES C.S./S3290/402/2014
107 ALIYA SPICES RC.3206088845 92.500 92.500 1168.00 108040.00 1080.40 SRI HARI SPICES C.S./S3290/402/2014
108 ANNALAKSHMI EXPORTS RC.3206083182 104.300 104.300 905.00 94391.50 943.90 KAMATCHI SPICE C.S./K1677/439/2014
109 ANNALAKSHMI EXPORTS RC.3206083182 60.700 60.700 864.00 52444.80 524.40 VGCPC LIMITED V841
110 P N KRISHNAN KUTTY N CR. 180.200 180.200 899.00 161999.80 1620.00 PARAMJOTHI TRADERS C.S./P953/2005/2011
111 ANNALAKSHMI EXPORTS RC.3206083182 255.300 255.300 826.00 210877.80 2108.80 SRI HARI SPICES C.S./S3290/402/2014
112 ANNALAKSHMI EXPORTS RC.3206083182 257.500 257.500 840.00 216300.00 2163.00 SRI HARI SPICES C.S./S3290/402/2014
113 ANNALAKSHMI EXPORTS RC.3206083182 129.800 129.800 852.00 110589.60 1105.90 GOLDEN TRADING COMPANY 603
114 VANDANMEDU SPICES RC.3206050399 84.900 84.900 1178.00 100012.20 1000.10 SRI HARI SPICES C.S./S3290/402/2014
119 ANNALAKSHMI EXPORTS RC.3206083182 247.300 247.300 902.00 223064.60 2230.60 SRI KRISHNA TRADERS C.S./10271/480/2014
120 ANNALAKSHMI EXPORTS RC.3206083182 266.700 266.700 888.00 236829.60 2368.30 KAMATCHI SPICE C.S./K1677/439/2014
121 ANNALAKSHMI EXPORTS RC.3206083182 96.000 96.000 954.00 91584.00 915.80 SRI HARI SPICES C.S./S3290/402/2014
122 KAKKATU SPICES RAJAK RC.3206099558 256.900 256.900 937.00 240715.30 2407.20 KAVIN TRADERS C.S./K1614/356/2014
123 KAKKATU SPICES RAJAK RC.3206099558 305.800 305.800 950.00 290510.00 2905.10 SRI HARI SPICES C.S./S3290/402/2014
124 ANNALAKSHMI EXPORTS RC.3206083182 282.200 282.200 946.00 266961.20 2669.60 SRI HARI SPICES C.S./S3290/402/2014
125 ANNALAKSHMI EXPORTS RC.3206083182 198.900 198.900 962.00 191341.80 1913.40 SRI HARI SPICES C.S./S3290/402/2014
126 M M MATHEW S/O MATHA CR. 278.200 278.200 802.00 223116.40 2231.20 GOLDEN TRADING COMPANY 603
127 MANOJ SHANKAR NDKM CR. 135.700 135.700 840.00 113988.00 1139.90 VGCPC LIMITED V841
128 KERALA TRADING COMPA RC.3206084423 156.000 156.000 826.00 128856.00 1288.60 GOLDEN TRADING COMPANY 603
129 ABHILASH K P CR. 98.100 98.100 812.00 79657.20 796.60 GOLDEN TRADING COMPANY 603
130 MERCY JOSEPH VALIPLA CR. 161.000 161.000 880.00 141680.00 1416.80 VGCPC LIMITED V841
131 V J JOSEPH PALA CR. 195.000 195.000 884.00 172380.00 1723.80 KAMATCHI SPICE C.S./K1677/439/2014
132 P K PRABHAKARAN KATT CR. 193.000 193.000 824.00 159032.00 1590.30 GOLDEN TRADING COMPANY 603
133 ANNALAKSHMI EXPORTS RC.3206083182 244.200 244.200 838.00 204639.60 2046.40 KAVIN TRADERS C.S./K1614/356/2014
134 V J JOSEPH PALA CR. 222.400 222.400 856.00 190374.40 1903.70 KAVIN TRADERS C.S./K1614/356/2014
135 ANNALAKSHMI EXPORTS RC.3206083182 199.600 199.600 860.00 171656.00 1716.60 CLIMATE COMMODITIES (P) C543
136 PATHIYIL SPICES TEA RC.3206099175 166.100 166.100 882.00 146500.20 1465.00 VGCPC LIMITED V841
137 ANNALAKSHMI EXPORTS RC.3206083182 115.400 115.400 766.00 88396.40 884.00 KAVIN TRADERS C.S./K1614/356/2014
138 ANNALAKSHMI EXPORTS RC.3206083182 124.700 124.700 764.00 95270.80 952.70 KAMATCHI SPICE C.S./K1677/439/2014
139 ANNALAKSHMI EXPORTS RC.3206083182 148.600 148.600 822.00 122149.20 1221.50 SRI HARI SPICES C.S./S3290/402/2014
140 ANNALAKSHMI EXPORTS RC.3206083182 222.800 222.800 858.00 191162.40 1911.60 AAKASH TRADERS C.S./A2867/370/2014
141 VELUTHAPARACKAL SPIC RC.3206069666 242.200 242.200 860.00 208292.00 2082.90 MARIYA AGENCIES M1956
142 VELUTHAPARACKAL SPIC RC.3206069666 191.600 191.600 846.00 162093.60 1620.90 KAMATCHI SPICE C.S./K1677/439/2014
143 VELUTHAPARACKAL SPIC RC.3206069666 328.700 328.700 822.00 270191.40 2701.90 SRI HARI SPICES C.S./S3290/402/2014
144 ANNALAKSHMI EXPORTS RC.3206083182 142.400 142.400 892.00 127020.80 1270.20 AAKASH TRADERS C.S./A2867/370/2014
146 ALIYA SPICES RC.3206088845 135.200 135.200 982.00 132766.40 1327.70 MARIYA AGENCIES M1956
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148 SHAJI JOSEPH CR. 306.500 306.500 846.00 259299.00 2593.00 SRI HARI SPICES C.S./S3290/402/2014
149 M S MEYYAPPAN CR.2308/23.11 298.500 298.500 1016.00 303276.00 3032.80 SRI HARI SPICES C.S./S3290/402/2014
150 M S MEYYAPPAN CR.2308/23.11 248.100 248.100 1022.00 253558.20 2535.60 SRI HARI SPICES C.S./S3290/402/2014
151 KAKKATU SPICES RAJAK RC.3206099558 211.000 211.000 830.00 175130.00 1751.30 GOLDEN TRADING COMPANY 603
152 B ANBU CHEZHIYAN BOD CR.9242/14/H1 111.700 111.700 1032.00 115274.40 1152.70 SRI HARI SPICES C.S./S3290/402/2014
153 ANNALAKSHMI EXPORTS RC.3206083182 188.000 188.000 1144.00 215072.00 2150.70 SRI HARI SPICES C.S./S3290/402/2014
154 ANNALAKSHMI EXPORTS RC.3206083182 215.200 215.200 1136.00 244467.20 2444.70 SRI HARI SPICES C.S./S3290/402/2014
155 ANNALAKSHMI EXPORTS RC.3206083182 192.300 192.300 822.00 158070.60 1580.70 GOLDEN TRADING COMPANY 603
156 ROSILY JOSEPH MAPPIL CR. 203.600 203.600 848.00 172652.80 1726.50 MARIYA AGENCIES M1956
157 JOSHY JAMES CR. 268.900 268.900 844.00 226951.60 2269.50 KAMATCHI SPICE C.S./K1677/439/2014
158 KERALA TRADING COMPA RC.3206084423 101.600 101.600 786.00 79857.60 798.60 KAVIN TRADERS C.S./K1614/356/2014
159 MANOJ SHANKAR NDKM CR. 130.800 130.800 787.00 102939.60 1029.40 AAKASH TRADERS C.S./A2867/370/2014
160 TONY THOMAS RAMAPURA CR.29403/12/H 151.100 151.100 772.00 116649.20 1166.50 ATCHAYA TRADERS C.S/A2609/2153/2011
161 JAISANKAR BODI CR. 144.600 144.600 828.00 119728.80 1197.30 GOLDEN TRADING COMPANY 603
162 NAVANEETHA KRISHNAN CR. 93.800 93.800 824.00 77291.20 772.90 GOLDEN TRADING COMPANY 603
163 ANNALAKSHMI EXPORTS RC.3206083182 183.900 183.900 871.00 160176.90 1601.80 SRI HARI SPICES C.S./S3290/402/2014
164 ANNALAKSHMI EXPORTS RC.3206083182 145.400 145.400 846.00 123008.40 1230.10 MARIYA AGENCIES M1956
165 P K PRABHAKARAN KATT CR. 240.400 240.400 988.00 237515.20 2375.20 SRI HARI SPICES C.S./S3290/402/2014
166 KALAPURAYIL TRADERS RC.3206092700 119.000 119.000 987.00 117453.00 1174.50 AAKASH TRADERS C.S./A2867/370/2014
167 KALAPURAYIL TRADERS RC.3206092700 125.100 125.100 1003.00 125475.30 1254.80 PARAMJOTHI TRADERS C.S./P953/2005/2011
168 KALAPURAYIL TRADERS RC.3206092700 220.100 220.100 1063.00 233966.30 2339.70 KAMATCHI SPICE C.S./K1677/439/2014
169 KALAPURAYIL TRADERS RC.3206092700 99.200 99.200 1258.00 124793.60 1247.90 SHREE GOPALDAS TRADERS C.S./S3283/401/2014
170 K V JOSEPH HILL PROD RC.3206091983 156.000 156.000 850.00 132600.00 1326.00 SRI HARI SPICES C.S./S3290/402/2014
178 P K PRABHAKARAN KATT CR. 198.100 198.100 940.00 186214.00 1862.10 KAMATCHI SPICE C.S./K1677/439/2014
179 JACOB CHACKO CR. 132.400 132.400 970.00 128428.00 1284.30 SHREE GOPALDAS TRADERS C.S./S3283/401/2014
180 JACOB CHACKO CR. 130.600 130.600 932.00 121719.20 1217.20 KAMATCHI SPICE C.S./K1677/439/2014
181 JOSEPH SAVIO CR.18545/85 317.600 317.600 834.00 264878.40 2648.80 VGCPC LIMITED V841
182 JOSEPH SAVIO CR.18545/85 321.500 321.500 830.00 266845.00 2668.50 ATCHAYA TRADERS C.S/A2609/2153/2011
185 SIBY JOSEPH CR. 297.300 297.300 826.00 245569.80 2455.70 KAVIN TRADERS C.S./K1614/356/2014
186 SIBY JOSEPH CR. 305.600 305.600 852.00 260371.20 2603.70 MARIYA AGENCIES M1956
190 P K PRABHAKARAN KATT CR. 195.900 195.900 952.00 186496.80 1865.00 KAMATCHI SPICE C.S./K1677/439/2014
191 BINOY JOSEPH CR. 120.200 120.200 856.00 102891.20 1028.90 KAMATCHI SPICE C.S./K1677/439/2014
192 BINOY JOSEPH CR. 77.700 77.700 838.00 65112.60 651.10 ATCHAYA TRADERS C.S/A2609/2153/2011
193 CHETTUKUZHY SPICES RC.3206054710 160.200 160.200 886.00 141937.20 1419.40 PARAMJOTHI TRADERS C.S./P953/2005/2011
194 CHETTUKUZHY SPICES RC.3206054710 108.500 108.500 885.00 96022.50 960.20 SRI HARI SPICES C.S./S3290/402/2014
195 CHETTUKUZHY SPICES RC.3206054710 123.600 123.600 930.00 114948.00 1149.50 KAMATCHI SPICE C.S./K1677/439/2014
198 CHETTUKUZHY SPICES RC.3206054710 73.700 73.700 776.00 57191.20 571.90 KAMATCHI SPICE C.S./K1677/439/2014
199 CHETTUKUZHY SPICES RC.3206054710 38.700 38.700 912.00 35294.40 352.90 KAMATCHI SPICE C.S./K1677/439/2014
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

I/We confirm that no discount or commission other than the one per cent commission permitted to me/us by the rules has been
accepted by me/us or received from the owners of cardamom sold in the auction and nor have I/We passed on any cardamom or commis-
sion to the purchasers.

Place :VANDANMEDU Signature of the auctioneer
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-----------------------------------------------------------------------------
045 45.200 360 742.00 33538.40 KAMATCHI SPICE
046 16.600 390 796.00 13213.60 SRI HARI SPICES
047 149.700 390 836.00 125149.20 KAVIN TRADERS
048 181.000 420 868.00 157108.00 KAMATCHI SPICE
049 156.300 400 834.00 130354.20 SRI HARI SPICES
050 32.900 420 974.00 32044.60 KAMATCHI SPICE
051 65.000 385 742.00 48230.00 AAKASH TRADERS
052 220.200 382 845.00 186069.00 SRI HARI SPICES
053 236.200 382 863.00 203840.60 SRI HARI SPICES
054 205.700 388 862.00 177313.40 GOLDEN TRADING COMPANY
055 229.900 385 866.00 199093.40 SRI HARI SPICES
056 82.000 420 847.00 69454.00 GOLDEN TRADING COMPANY
057 24.800 437 1058.00 26238.40 SRI HARI SPICES
058 160.500 380 832.00 133536.00 GOLDEN TRADING COMPANY
059 233.700 430 873.00 204020.10 CLIMATE COMMODITIES (P)
060 156.000 441 889.00 138684.00 VGCPC LIMITED
061 102.300 406 833.00 85215.90 SRI HARI SPICES
062 66.900 415 892.00 59674.80 CLIMATE COMMODITIES (P)
063 40.100 400 892.00 35769.20 SRI HARI SPICES
064 150.100 410 751.00 112725.10 SRI KRISHNA TRADERS
065 108.200 410 884.00 95648.80 CLIMATE COMMODITIES (P)
066 121.900 418 877.00 106906.30 SRI HARI SPICES
067 188.300 388 856.00 161184.80 SRI HARI SPICES
068 74.900 418 902.00 67559.80 VGCPC LIMITED
069 171.500 412 858.00 147147.00 GOLDEN TRADING COMPANY
070 167.300 403 842.00 140866.60 GOLDEN TRADING COMPANY
071 181.200 380 850.00 154020.00 KAMATCHI SPICE
072 171.700 410 854.00 146631.80 GOLDEN TRADING COMPANY
073 180.300 370 916.00 165154.80 PARAMJOTHI TRADERS
074 190.200 380 894.00 170038.80 VGCPC LIMITED
080 81.200 410 838.00 68045.60 SRI HARI SPICES
081 172.800 360 872.00 150681.60 SRI HARI SPICES
082 147.900 380 897.00 132666.30 SRI HARI SPICES
083 167.400 380 898.00 150325.20 SRI HARI SPICES
084 154.800 380 880.00 136224.00 SRI HARI SPICES
085 159.900 380 870.00 139113.00 SRI HARI SPICES
086 149.100 400 888.00 132400.80 CLIMATE COMMODITIES (P)
087 137.200 400 860.00 117992.00 GOLDEN TRADING COMPANY
088 93.800 404 889.00 83388.20 CLIMATE COMMODITIES (P)
089 284.400 440 886.00 251978.40 VGCPC LIMITED
090 179.400 400 888.00 159307.20 CLIMATE COMMODITIES (P)
091 194.700 430 853.00 166079.10 SRI HARI SPICES
092 210.700 430 854.00 179937.80 GOLDEN TRADING COMPANY
093 189.600 390 910.00 172536.00 PARAMJOTHI TRADERS
094 189.200 405 852.00 161198.40 KAMATCHI SPICE
095 252.400 430 878.00 221607.20 KAVIN TRADERS
096 258.700 442 1058.00 273704.60 SRI HARI SPICES
097 314.700 442 1080.00 339876.00 SRI HARI SPICES
098 138.900 400 888.00 123343.20 KAMATCHI SPICE
099 169.000 400 904.00 152776.00 SRI HARI SPICES
100 175.100 374 0.00 0.00 WITH DRAWN
101 178.400 374 920.00 164128.00 PARAMJOTHI TRADERS
102 243.200 404 884.00 214988.80 SRI HARI SPICES
103 213.400 384 1022.00 218094.80 PARAMJOTHI TRADERS
104 238.700 371 1053.00 251351.10 SRI HARI SPICES
105 108.500 407 970.00 105245.00 PARAMJOTHI TRADERS

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------
8913.700 7793418.90

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------
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-----------------------------------------------------------------------------
106 101.700 410 948.00 96411.60 SRI HARI SPICES
107 92.500 420 1168.00 108040.00 SRI HARI SPICES
108 104.300 370 905.00 94391.50 KAMATCHI SPICE
109 60.700 420 864.00 52444.80 VGCPC LIMITED
110 180.200 390 899.00 161999.80 PARAMJOTHI TRADERS
111 255.300 390 826.00 210877.80 SRI HARI SPICES
112 257.500 390 840.00 216300.00 SRI HARI SPICES
113 129.800 420 852.00 110589.60 GOLDEN TRADING COMPANY
114 84.900 430 1178.00 100012.20 SRI HARI SPICES
119 247.300 400 902.00 223064.60 SRI KRISHNA TRADERS
120 266.700 400 888.00 236829.60 KAMATCHI SPICE
121 96.000 445 954.00 91584.00 SRI HARI SPICES
122 256.900 380 937.00 240715.30 KAVIN TRADERS
123 305.800 360 950.00 290510.00 SRI HARI SPICES
124 282.200 375 946.00 266961.20 SRI HARI SPICES
125 198.900 415 962.00 191341.80 SRI HARI SPICES
126 278.200 385 802.00 223116.40 GOLDEN TRADING COMPANY
127 135.700 420 840.00 113988.00 VGCPC LIMITED
128 156.000 390 826.00 128856.00 GOLDEN TRADING COMPANY
129 98.100 409 812.00 79657.20 GOLDEN TRADING COMPANY
130 161.000 408 880.00 141680.00 VGCPC LIMITED
131 195.000 440 884.00 172380.00 KAMATCHI SPICE
132 193.000 410 824.00 159032.00 GOLDEN TRADING COMPANY
133 244.200 410 838.00 204639.60 KAVIN TRADERS
134 222.400 440 856.00 190374.40 KAVIN TRADERS
135 199.600 410 860.00 171656.00 CLIMATE COMMODITIES (P)
136 166.100 436 882.00 146500.20 VGCPC LIMITED
137 115.400 379 766.00 88396.40 KAVIN TRADERS
138 124.700 377 764.00 95270.80 KAMATCHI SPICE
139 148.600 401 822.00 122149.20 SRI HARI SPICES
140 222.800 357 858.00 191162.40 AAKASH TRADERS
141 242.200 400 860.00 208292.00 MARIYA AGENCIES
142 191.600 400 846.00 162093.60 KAMATCHI SPICE
143 328.700 410 822.00 270191.40 SRI HARI SPICES
144 142.400 400 892.00 127020.80 AAKASH TRADERS
146 135.200 390 982.00 132766.40 MARIYA AGENCIES
148 306.500 410 846.00 259299.00 SRI HARI SPICES
149 298.500 400 1016.00 303276.00 SRI HARI SPICES
150 248.100 410 1022.00 253558.20 SRI HARI SPICES
151 211.000 375 830.00 175130.00 GOLDEN TRADING COMPANY
152 111.700 414 1032.00 115274.40 SRI HARI SPICES
153 188.000 430 1144.00 215072.00 SRI HARI SPICES
154 215.200 430 1136.00 244467.20 SRI HARI SPICES
155 192.300 375 822.00 158070.60 GOLDEN TRADING COMPANY
156 203.600 415 848.00 172652.80 MARIYA AGENCIES
157 268.900 411 844.00 226951.60 KAMATCHI SPICE
158 101.600 390 786.00 79857.60 KAVIN TRADERS
159 130.800 410 787.00 102939.60 AAKASH TRADERS
160 151.100 450 772.00 116649.20 ATCHAYA TRADERS
161 144.600 425 828.00 119728.80 GOLDEN TRADING COMPANY
162 93.800 420 824.00 77291.20 GOLDEN TRADING COMPANY
163 183.900 405 871.00 160176.90 SRI HARI SPICES
164 145.400 420 846.00 123008.40 MARIYA AGENCIES
165 240.400 395 988.00 237515.20 SRI HARI SPICES
166 119.000 380 987.00 117453.00 AAKASH TRADERS
167 125.100 405 1003.00 125475.30 PARAMJOTHI TRADERS

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------
19214.80 16998562.50

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------
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168 220.100 403 1063.00 233966.30 KAMATCHI SPICE
169 99.200 444 1258.00 124793.60 SHREE GOPALDAS TRADERS
170 156.000 410 850.00 132600.00 SRI HARI SPICES
178 198.100 395 940.00 186214.00 KAMATCHI SPICE
179 132.400 390 970.00 128428.00 SHREE GOPALDAS TRADERS
180 130.600 390 932.00 121719.20 KAMATCHI SPICE
181 317.600 430 834.00 264878.40 VGCPC LIMITED
182 321.500 430 830.00 266845.00 ATCHAYA TRADERS
185 297.300 410 826.00 245569.80 KAVIN TRADERS
186 305.600 410 852.00 260371.20 MARIYA AGENCIES
190 195.900 395 952.00 186496.80 KAMATCHI SPICE
191 120.200 410 856.00 102891.20 KAMATCHI SPICE
192 77.700 420 838.00 65112.60 ATCHAYA TRADERS
193 160.200 390 886.00 141937.20 PARAMJOTHI TRADERS
194 108.500 400 885.00 96022.50 SRI HARI SPICES
195 123.600 370 930.00 114948.00 KAMATCHI SPICE
198 73.700 400 776.00 57191.20 KAMATCHI SPICE
199 38.700 380 912.00 35294.40 KAMATCHI SPICE

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------
22291.70 19763841.90

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------
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------------------------------------------------------------------------------
INVO TRADERS ADDRESS TIN NO SBL NO KILOS AMOUNT
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------------------------------------------------------------------------------
I 335 ATCHAYA TRADERS BODINAYAKANUR 151.100

33755082091 C.S/A2609/ 116649.20
I 336 KAMATCHI SPICE THENI-625531 268.900

33396386151 C.S./K1677 226951.60
I 337 KAMATCHI SPICE THENI-625531 394.000

33396386151 C.S./K1677 372710.80
I 338 AAKASH TRADERS THENI-625531 130.800

33146359577 C.S./A2867 102939.60
I 339 ATCHAYA TRADERS BODINAYAKANUR 399.200

33755082091 C.S/A2609/ 331957.60
I 340 AAKASH TRADERS THENI-625531 287.800

33146359577 C.S./A2867 239392.40
I 341 KAMATCHI SPICE THENI-625531 789.300

33396386151 C.S./K1677 672751.40
I 342 KAMATCHI SPICE THENI-625531 545.700

33396386151 C.S./K1677 528065.50
I 343 KAMATCHI SPICE THENI-625531 73.700

33396386151 C.S./K1677 57191.20
I 344 AAKASH TRADERS THENI-625531 261.400

33146359577 C.S./A2867 244473.80
I 345 KAVIN TRADERS BODINAYAKANUR.- 1639.900

33976348984 C.S./K1614 1396309.50
I 346 SHREE GOPALDAS TRADERS BODINAYAKANUR - 231.600

33766393583 C.S./S3283 253221.60
I 347 KAMATCHI SPICE THENI-625531 682.300

33396386151 C.S./K1677 585586.40
I 348 SRI HARI SPICES BODINAYAKANUR-6 4032.000

33786372047 C.S./S3290 3454999.60
I 349 SRI HARI SPICES BODINAYAKANUR-6 448.400

33786372047 C.S./S3290 388799.40
I 350 SRI KRISHNA TRADERS RENGANATHAPURAM 397.400

33806462837 C.S./10271 335789.70
I 351 PARAMJOTHI TRADERS THIRUMALAPURAM, 213.400

33625081823 C.S./P953/ 218094.80
I 352 SRI HARI SPICES BODINAYAKANUR-6 3368.100

33786372047 C.S./S3290 3461558.30
I 353 KAMATCHI SPICE THENI-625531 266.600

33396386151 C.S./K1677 244633.90
I 354 PARAMJOTHI TRADERS THIRUMALAPURAM, 1122.300

33625081823 C.S./P953/ 1036476.10
L 76 GOLDEN TRADING COMPANY ADIMALY 2803.400

32060913412 603 2344350.40
L 77 CLIMATE COMMODITIES (P) NEAR SPICE PARK 1030.700

32060569702 C543 906095.90
L 78 MARIYA AGENCIES PULIYANMALA-685 1032.000

32060567092 M1956 897090.80
L 79 VGCPC LIMITED VANDANMEDU 1546.600

32060564695 V841 1347752.40
------------------------------------------------------------------------------

TOTAL 22116.600 19763841.90
------------------------------------------------------------------------------


